MONTANA UNIVERSITY SYSTEM

Mission Review of Great Falls College Montana State University

January 2015

Memorandum of Understanding

This document serves as a Memorandum of Understanding between the Montana Board of Regents, the Montana University System Office, and Great Falls College Montana State University as a depiction of institutional role, characteristics, and system and statewide contributions. This agreement helps guide the system and the institution in developing strategic directions — reflecting Board of Regents strategic goals and Montana State University's overall mission — that build on distinctive strengths and the leadership role that Great Falls College Montana State University contributes to its campus and the University System.

Dr. Susan Wolff Dean/CEO Great Falls College Montana State University Dr. Waded Cruzado, President Montana State University

Clayton Christian, Commissioner Montana University System Paul Tuss, Chair Montana Board of Regent